BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

ISIN: BMG162581083

Overview

2024/08/09 18:19:25

Price
33.40 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.89% (-0.30)

ISIN BMG162581083
Symbol BEP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 6,419 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

33.34 CAD (100)
33.40 CAD (100)
33.65 CAD
33.68 CAD
33.05 CAD
33.70 CAD
33.419394 CAD
48,187
1,610,380.33
353
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162581083&ID_NOTATION=55483491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ac196b77ba87c23c4be129a2f2727e106959859528b7329f3740018333234e8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c3743a52164dc3b4&time=1723307826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ced080d8cecb0fd4585d77c80447310574ebc1e05afb6b505c405dbef596a417&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f79c05c3e5802463&time=1723307826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed487ead9050241042dfb9075ee86238e1bae7990833e4f4f09b452bfe7a7138&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fb34b5073fb13fb3&time=1723307826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1a769646875da433f4733ad46320eb7086dd5154e7cb6ebf48d0c38ea529f99&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26f695c1f90c6bc2a&time=1723307826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9fe63331f01766023c5538c3f0ee29c7bc8717618c3647f6daa8da33ef9f765&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41bcd0ebcff3d78c5&time=1723307826&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

Details

2024/08/09 18:19:25

Price
33.40 CAD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.89% (-0.30)

ISIN BMG162581083
Symbol BEP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 6,419 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.34 CAD (100) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 33.40 CAD (100)
Open 33.65 CAD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 33.68 CAD Source: FactSet
Low 33.05 CAD
Close (prev. day) 33.70 CAD
VWAP 33.419394 CAD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 48,187 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 33.68 CAD (510,696)
Trading volume 1,610,380.33 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 34.39 CAD (281,218)
Number of trades 353 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 33.86 CAD (318,342)
Last size 100 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 33.39 CAD (284,248)
YTD High | date 39.85 CAD (2024/05/27)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 27.55 CAD (2024/04/17)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 39.85 CAD (2024/05/27)
Perf (%) +4.56% -6.00% -30.80% 52 Weeks Low | date 27.43 CAD (2023/10/03)
Perf (abs.) +1.47 -2.15 -15.00
Beta 1.52 1.65 0.87 All listings for BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP
Volatility 38.80 38.06 29.72 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:19 33.40 CAD 1.61 858
Exchange 09
NYSE 2024/08/ 18:21 24.3055 USD 2.50 1,148
09
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=55483491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82425949

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

Company profile

Company Logo

Brookfield

Contact Details

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS
LP

de la Cité Boulevard 480 Gatineau J8T 8R3
Telefon: +1 (819) 561-2722

Fax: +1 (819) 561-7188

E-mail: unitholderenquiries@brpfund.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Connor Chairman of Managing
Teskey Board

Board of directors

Jeffrey Blidner Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Sarah Deasley Member of Supervisory
Board

David Mann Member of Supervisory
Board

Louis Maroun ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Nancy Dorn Member of Supervisory
Board

Patricia Member of Supervisory

Zuccotti Board

Scott Cutler Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Westwell Board
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